
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
13-Jan-26 

FIRST SURNAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL DESIG CHAIR CERTIFICATION 
Christie Gilmour DBMS 36487 gilmourc@queensu.ca CUPE 254 C x 
Yat Tse DBMS 32848 yat.tse@queensu.ca Management C x 
Christine Irving Health Sciences 78109 christine.irving@queensu.ca Management     
Allison Mackey Nursing 78083 allison.mackey@queensu.ca Management     

Sharon David School of Rehabilitation 
Therapy 79421 sharon.david@queensu.ca Management     

          Management     
          Management     
Blaine Fudge Health Sciences 74476 blaine.fudge@queensu.ca Management     
Holly Spencer DBMS 33161 holly.spencer@queensu.ca Non Union     
Guilherme Braga de Freitas Neuroscience   18gbdf@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1   x 
  VACANT       PSAC 901-2     
Lisa Butler Public Health Sciences 76943 lisa.butler@queensu.ca QUFA   x 
Tammy Henry Health Sciences 32544 henryt@queensu.ca Secretary     
Logan Bale DBMS 74200 bl46@queensu.ca USW 2010   x 
Lori Fedechko Health Sciences   lori.fedechko@queensu.ca USW 2010-01     

        
Meeting Held: Quarterly       

Location: 
Kelly Board 
Room 18 Barrie 
Street       

Contact: Yat Tse       

        

        
 


